HORARIS CURS 2023-2024

NIVELL

DIES

HORA

UBICACIO

SEU: BENICALAP

1A2
2A2
1B1

L-X /DL-DC
L-X /DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30|Benicalap
15.30-17.30|Benicalap

15.30-17.30|Benicalap

FRANCES

NIVELL| DIES HORA |uBICACIO
SEU: BENICALAP

1A2  [L-X/ DL-DC|15.30-17.30|Benicalap
1A2  |M-J /DM-DJ|15.30-17.30|Benicalap
242  [M-J/DM-DJ|[15.30-17.30|Benicalap
2A2  |L-X/ DL-DC[17.30-19.30|Benicalap
1B1  |L-X / DL-DC|17.30-19.30|Benicalap
?B1  [M-J /DM-DJ|17.30-19.30|Benicalap
1B2  |L-X / DL-DC|15.30-17.30|Benicalap
?B2  [M-J /DM-DJ|17.30-19.30|Benicalap
SECCIO: ALBORAIA

1A2  |M-J /DM-DJ|9.30-11.30 |Alboraia
1A2  |L-X / DL-DC|17.30-19.30}Alboraia
2A2  |L-X/ DL-DC[15.30-17.30|Alboraia




VALENCIA

NIVELL|DIES |HDRA UBICACIO
SEU: BENICALAP
A M-J /DM-DJ 11.30- |Benicalap (U. Popular)
13.30
B1 M-J /DM-DJ 9.30- |Benicalap (U. Popular)
11.30
B1 L-X /DL-DC 17.30- |Benicalap
19.30
INTENSIU (de  |15.30- [Benicalap
dilluns a dijous, |[17.30
B2
ler
quadrimestre)
INTENSIU (M-J/ [15.30- [Benicalap
B2 DM-DJ, ler 19.30
quadrimestre)
INTENSIU (M-J/ [15.30- [Benicalap
C1 DM-DJ, 2on 19.30
[quadrimestre)
INTENSIU 15.30- |Benicalap
c1 (de dilluns a 17.30
|-:Iijcuus, 2on
quadrimestre)
c1 L-X /DL-DC 15.30- |Benicalap
17.30
M-J /DM-DJ 15.30- |Benicalap
1{:2 17.30
L-X /DL-DC 15.30- |Benicalap
te 17.30
L-X /DL-DC 17.30- |Benicalap
e 19.30




ANGLES

NIVE
LL

DIES

HORA

UBICACIO

SECCIO: ALBORAIA

1A2
1A2
1A2
2A2
2A2
1B1
1B1
2B1
2B1

L-X /DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC

8.00-10.00
10.00-12.00
17.30-19.30
11.30-13.30
17.30-19.30
9.30-11.30
15.30-17.30
9.30-11.30
17.30-19.30

Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia
Alboraia

1B2

L-X / DL-DC

8.00-10.00

Alboraia

1B2

L-X / DL-DC

15.30-17.30

Alboraia

1B2

M-J /DM-DJ

11.30-13.30

Alboraia

2B2

L-X / DL-DC

15.30-17.30

Alboraia

2B2
2C1
2C1

M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30
10.00-12.00
17.30-19.30

Alboraia
Alboraia

Alboraia

SECCIO: SANTLL

ORENC

1A2
2A2
1B1
2B1
1B2
2B2
1C1
2C1

M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
L-X /DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X /DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ

15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
15.30-17.30
15.30-17.30
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
17.30-19.30
17.30-19.30

TOD DD D DD

Llorenc
. Llorenc
Llorenc
Llorencg
Llorenc
. Llorenc
Llorenc
. Llorenc




SECCIO: MISLATA

1A2

L-X / DL-DC

17.00-19.00

Mislata

1A2
2A2
1B1
1B1
2B1
1B2
2B2
1C1
2C1

L-X / DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X /DL-DC

19.00-21.00
17.00-19.00
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
17.00-19.00
17.00-19.00
19.00-21.00
19.00-21.00
19.00-21.00

Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata
Mislata

. BENICALAP

L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ
L-X/ DL-DC

15.30-17.30
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
17.30-19.30
17.30-19.30
15.30-17.30
15.30-17.30
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
9.30-11.30

15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
17.30-19.30

Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap

M-J /DM-DJ
L-X / DL-DC
L-X / DL-DC
L-X/DL-DC
M-J /DM-DJ

15.30-17.30
11.30-13.30
15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30
15.30-17.30

Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap
Benicalap

M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30

Benicalap

L-X / DL-DC
L-X/ DL-DC

15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30

Benicalap
Benicalap




2B2

M-J /DM-DJ

15.30-17.30

Benicalap

2B2

M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30

Benicalap

1C1

L-X/DL-DC

17.30-19.30

Benicalap

1C1

L-X/DL-DC

15.30-17.30

Benicalap

1C1
1C1

M-J /DM-DJ
M-J /DM-DJ

15.30-17.30
17.30-19.30

Benicalap
Benicalap

2C1

L-X/DL-DC

15.30-17.30

2C1

M-J /DM-DJ

2C1

15.30-17.30

Benicalap

Benicalap

M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30

Benicalap

1C2

M-J /DM-DJ

15.30-17.30

Benicalap

1C2

M-J /DM-DJ

17.30-19.30

Benicalap

2C2

L-X/DL-DC

17.30-19.30

Benicalap




